
 

YS-03B For Open Barrel Terminals 
0.75mm-4.0mm

YS-03BM For Open Barrel 
Terminals 0.5mm-2.5mm

YS-03C For Insulated Terminals 1.25mm-
5.5mm (1.5mm-6.0mm)
YS-03CO For Cord End Terminals 
0.25mm-6.0mm
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PATENTED 
For Non Insulated 

Terminal 
AWG 
MCM  

#22-
16 

#16-
14 

#12-
10 

JIS mm 1.25 2 5.5
DIN m/m 1.5 2.5 6.0

PATENTED 
For Non Insulated 

Terminal 
AWG 
MCM  

#22-
16 

#16-
14 

#12-
10 

JIS mm 1.25 2 5.5
DIN m/m 1.5 2.5 6.0

PATENTED 
For Closed Terminal 
AWG 
MCM  

#22-
16 

#16-
14 

#12-
10 

JIS mm  1.25 2 5.5 
DIN m/m 1.5 2.5 6.0 

PATENTED 
For Closed Terminal 
AWG 
MCM  

#22-
16 

#16-
14 

#12-
10 

JIS mm  1.25 2 5.5 
DIN m/m 1.5 2.5 6.0 
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